
I.D.:	46132613

FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	FC/APC	3mm	1,5M,FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	FC/PC
3mm	1,5M,FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	LC/PC	3mm	1,5M

Data
publicarii

05.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

626,00	RON	-	626,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	Fibra	Optica	Singlemode	OS2	,	Conector	FC/APC,	grosime	3mm,	lungime	1,5	m,Pigtail
Fibra	Optica	Singlemode	OS2	,	Conector	FC/PC,	grosime	3mm,	lungime	1,5	m,Pigtail	Fibra
Optica	Singlemode	OS2	,	Conector	LC/PC,	grosime	3mm,	lungime	1,5	m


